

## Richard Bland College of William & Mary iRBC Student Success Program Waiver and Release Form

By participating in iRBC photo-shoot, I agree to abide by the following terms and conditions. I

hereby consent to and authorize the following:

- 1. The use of my name and photo together with any materials submitted to iRBC from the photoshoot
- 2. The use of my image in any printed or digital advertising materials released by RBC GSSP
- 3. All produced content becomes the property of RBC GSSP as well and RBC GSSP can use this material anyway it requires.
- 4. I authorise RBC GSSP to publish any digital/physical material produced during an RBC GSSP photo-shoot on YouTube, Facebook or similar websites and collateral
- 5. I release RBC GSSP from any legal liabilities that may arise from the production of the submitted digital/physical content.

I hereby certify that I am over eighteen years of age and competent to contract in my own name, in so far as the above is concerned. I have read the foregoing release before signing below and warrant that I fully understand the contents thereof.

Printed Name:		
RBC student ID:		
E-mail:		
Telephone #:	 	
Signature:	 Dat	te:
Witnessed by:	Dat	e: